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First Name Last Name

Rocky
Makenzie
Zachary
Evan
Sam
Tamara
Brenda
Felix
Kent
Terry
lan
Joshua
Katelyn
Jenna
Heather
Tim
Cindi
Topaz
micah
Kimberlee
Annette
Alison

wing
Patten
Brittsan
Schmidt
Collier
Merriam
Fick
Atguetas
Ness
Crozier
Ashby
Hughes
Haas
Del Toro
Everhart
McFadden
Wright
Lau
johnson
Bratcher
Steed
Hilyard

Run For Your Life 2017
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
149
146
133
147
134
145
138
153
151
135
152
141
139
136
137
144
150
143
142
132
148
140

Place
Div

BAWNNNRPNRNRRPRRRERRE

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

[

OO O~NODUITOO~NOOUTEA,BDWWDNNLE

Gender

TN

Chip Time
1:15:03.125
1:42:56.232
1:47:46.626
1:57:02.242
1:58:53.657
1:58:55.868
1:58:56.056
2:00:38.599
2:00:56.624
2:03:31.791
2:04:17.629
2:08:07.387
2:08:25.701
2:12:44.007
2:14:59.422
2:23:11.967
2:29:20.922
2:39:42.926
2:43:08.104
2:44:42.313
2:45:32.199
2:55:41.427

Gun Time

1:15:03.716
1:42:59.079
1:47:48.324
1:57:10.396
1:58:58.813
1:59:00.065
1:59:00.110
2:00:40.000
2:01:02.326
2:03:34.093
2:04:18.828
2:08:10.452
2:08:31.879
2:12:48.526
2:14:59.422
2:23:19.559
2:29:28.159
2:39:49.214
2:43:13.688
2:44:52.067
2:45:39.474
2:55:48.635

Page 1 of 1



Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rocky
Zachary
Sam
Felix
Kent
Terry
lan
Joshua
Tim
micah

wing
Brittsan
Collier
Atguetas
Ness
Crozier
Ashby
Hughes
McFadden
johnson

Run For Your Life 2017
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
149
133
134
153
151
135
152
141
144
142

Place
Div

NNR R RRE PR

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

=
o

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
1:15:03.125
1:47:46.626
1:58:53.657
2:00:38.599
2:00:56.624
2:03:31.791
2:04:17.629
2:08:07.387
2:23:11.967
2:43:08.104

Gun Time

1:15:03.716
1:47:48.324
1:58:58.813
2:00:40.000
2:01:02.326
2:03:34.093
2:04:18.828
2:08:10.452
2:23:19.559
2:43:13.688
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Place
OA

A

13
14
15
17
18
20
21
22

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Makenzie
Evan
Tamara
Brenda
Katelyn
Jenna
Heather
Cindi
Topaz
Kimberlee
Annette
Alison

Patten
Schmidt
Merriam
Fick
Haas
Del Toro
Everhart
Wright
Lau
Bratcher
Steed
Hilyard

146
147
145
138
139
136
137
150
143
132
148
140

Run For Your Life 2017
Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place

Place
Div

AWNNRREPNRERE

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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Gender
F

MTMTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
1:42:56.232
1:57:02.242
1:58:55.868
1:58:56.056
2:08:25.701
2:12:44.007
2:14:59.422
2:29:20.922
2:39:42.926
2:44:42.313
2:45:32.199
2:55:41.427

Gun Time

1:42:59.079
1:57:10.396
1:59:00.065
1:59:00.110
2:08:31.879
2:12:48.526
2:14:59.422
2:29:28.159
2:39:49.214
2:44:52.067
2:45:39.474
2:55:48.635
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Division
Age 14-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

=

A WNPE N

Run For Your Life 2017

Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

M

M T T

<< <Z M7 T < <Z

T

lan

Makenzie
Evan
Katelyn
Jenna

Joshua
micah

Heather
Topaz

Cindi
Kimberlee
Annette
Alison

Rocky
Zachary
Felix

Tamara
Brenda

Kent
Tim

Sam
Terry

Ashby 152
Patten 146
Schmidt 147
Haas 139
Del Toro 136
Hughes 141
johnson 142
Everhart 137
Lau 143
Wright 150
Bratcher 132
Steed 148
Hilyard 140
wing 149
Brittsan 133
Atguetas 153
Merriam 145
Fick 138
Ness 151
McFadden 144
Collier 134
Crozier 135
8/5/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
11 7
2 1
4 2
13 5
14 6
12 8
19 10
15 7
18 9
17 8
20 10
21 11
22 12
1 1
3 2
8 4
6 3
7 4
9 5
16 9
5 3
10 6

Chip Time
2:04:17.629

1:42:56.232
1:57:02.242
2:08:25.701
2:12:44.007

2:08:07.387
2:43:08.104

2:14:59.422
2:39:42.926

2:29:20.922
2:44:42.313
2:45:32.199
2:55:41.427

1:15:03.125
1:47:46.626
2:00:38.599

1:58:55.868
1:58:56.056

2:00:56.624
2:23:11.967

1:58:53.657
2:03:31.791

Gun Time
2:04:18.828

1:42:59.079
1:57:10.396
2:08:31.879
2:12:48.526

2:08:10.452
2:43:13.688

2:14:59.422
2:39:49.214

2:29:28.159
2:44:52.067
2:45:39.474
2:55:48.635

1:15:03.716
1:47:48.324
2:00:40.000

1:59:00.065
1:59:00.110

2:01:02.326
2:23:19.559

1:58:58.813
2:03:34.093
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Place
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First Name Last Name

lan
Felix
Kimberlee
Zachary
Sam
Terry
Jenna
Heather
Brenda
Katelyn
Alison
Joshua
micah
Topaz
Tim
Tamara
Kent
Makenzie
Evan
Annette
Rocky
Cindi

Ashby
Atguetas
Bratcher
Brittsan
Collier
Crozier
Del Toro
Everhart
Fick
Haas
Hilyard
Hughes
johnson
Lau
McFadden
Merriam
Ness
Patten
Schmidt
Steed
wing
Wright

Run For Your Life 2017
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
152
153
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
151
146
147
148
149
150

Place
Div
1
1
2

NNNNRDMRRERNRE

=

W 1

=

Division

Age 14-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

ocrENvRPROwoOo o urvNoownE A~

Gender

TN Z

Chip Time
2:04:17.629
2:00:38.599
2:44:42.313
1:47:46.626
1:58:53.657
2:03:31.791
2:12:44.007
2:14:59.422
1:58:56.056
2:08:25.701
2:55:41.427
2:08:07.387
2:43:08.104
2:39:42.926
2:23:11.967
1:58:55.868
2:00:56.624
1:42:56.232
1:57:02.242
2:45:32.199
1:15:03.125
2:29:20.922

Gun Time

2:04:18.828
2:00:40.000
2:44:52.067
1:47:48.324
1:58:58.813
2:03:34.093
2:12:48.526
2:14:59.422
1:59:00.110
2:08:31.879
2:55:48.635
2:08:10.452
2:43:13.688
2:39:49.214
2:23:19.559
1:59:00.065
2:01:02.326
1:42:59.079
1:57:10.396
2:45:39.474
1:15:03.716
2:29:28.159
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Place

o
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O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

24
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Matt
Ariana
Joel

Kel

JR

Ann
Roxanne
Raquelle
Jeff
Richard
SUEZANN
Pam
Cynthia
Timothy
Susan
Sandy
Kate
Alex
Wendy
Alisha
Leahann
Cesar
Kim
Cassandra
Mary
Jessica

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Edwards
Dawson
LaVergne
Yamada
Mendoza
Smith
Mouw
Mouw
Lowe
Shelvock
YORITA
Brems
Strommen
Murdock
Urness
Braley
DeAngelo
Luby
Mendoza
Haight
Romero
Romen
McFadden
Hill
Graeff
Thatcher

Run For Your Life 2017

Place
Bib Masters
228
226
232
247
246
249
237
238
233
241
245
225
242
239
244
224
227
234
236
230
240
248
235
231
229
243

Full Results - All

Place
Div

AR PRARWONEPNORFRPPAARPLPNPEPWONPRE

w

DNS
DNS

10K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 14-19
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

Age 13 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 70-79
Age 20-29

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

O~N~NOO OO, WNEAWNRPR

=
o ©

11
12
13
14

15
16
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

=
M
M
M
=
E
=
M
M
E
=
E
M
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
M
E
E
E
E

Chip Time
36:44.849
44:07.937
44:30.280
50:00.629
51:44.486
52:06.170
55:59.855
56:00.109
56:45.553
57:56.449
58:37.799
58:38.971

1:04:29.164

1:04:44.491
1:04:56.235
1.06:41.688
1:08:57.506
1:15:46.275
1:15:56.132
1:16:55.059
1:28:04.717
1:28:04.837
1:36:06.867
1:39:04.333

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
36:46.212
44:10.154
44:33.101
50:02.388
51:49.030
52:12.229
56:03.235
56:02.293
56:50.961
58:01.019
58:43.484
58:45.580

1:04:34.195

1:04:49.483
1:05:00.220
1:06:47.956
1:09:01.900
1:15:53.348
1:16:03.504
1:16:58.991
1:28:13.484
1:28:13.484
1:36:19.140
1:39:10.270

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1

3
4
5
9

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Matt
Joel

Kel

JR

Jeff
Richard
Timothy
Cesar

Edwards
LaVergne
Yamada
Mendoza
Lowe
Shelvock
Murdock
Romen

Run For Your Life 2017
10K
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
228
232
247
246
233
241
239
248

Place
Div

P A~ OWONPF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 14-19
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

8/5/2017

Place
Gender
1

O~NO UL WN

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
36:44.849
44:30.280
50:00.629
51:44.486
56:45.553
57:56.449

1:04:44.491

1:28:04.837

Gun Time
36:46.212
44:33.101
50:02.388
51:49.030
56:50.961
58:01.019

1:04:49.483

1:28:13.484

Page 1 of 1



Place

24
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Ariana
Ann
Roxanne
Raquelle
SUEZANN
Pam
Cynthia
Susan
Sandy
Kate

Alex
Wendy
Alisha
Leahann
Kim
Cassandra
Mary
Jessica

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Dawson
Smith
Mouw
Mouw
YORITA
Brems
Strommen
Urness
Braley
DeAngelo
Luby
Mendoza
Haight
Romero
McFadden
Hill

Graeff
Thatcher

Run For Your Life 2017

Place
Bib Masters
226
249
237
238
245
225
242
244
224
227
234
236
230
240
235
231
229
243

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

AR WONEFEPNWOWORFRPPFEPNEREP

3
DNS
DNS

10K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

Age 13 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 70-79
Age 20-29

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

Boow~v~ousrwnr

11

I
o wWN

DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
44:07.937
52:06.170
55:59.855
56:00.109
58:37.799
58:38.971

1:04:29.164

1:04:56.235
1:06:41.688
1.08:57.506
1:15:46.275
1:15:56.132
1:16:55.059
1:28:04.717
1:36:06.867
1:39:04.333

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
44:10.154
52:12.229
56:03.235
56:02.293
58:43.484
58:45.580

1:04:34.195

1:05:00.220
1:06:47.956
1:09:01.900
1:15:53.348
1:16:03.504
1:16:58.991
1:28:13.484
1:36:19.140
1:39:10.270

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 13 & Under

Age 14-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

Z WN P

A WN PR

A WN PP

A WN PP

=

<

B o e e i B

M T T

<

<

M T T T

=LKL

Alex
Joel

Ariana
Roxanne
Raquelle
Kate
Cassandra
Jessica

Cynthia
Wendy
Alisha
Leahann

Matt
Cesar

Ann
SUEZANN
Pam
Sandy
Kim

Kel

JR

Jeff
Richard
Timothy

Run For Your Life 2017

10K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Luby 234
LaVergne 232
Dawson 226
Mouw 237
Mouw 238
DeAngelo 227
Hill 231
Thatcher 243
Strommen 242
Mendoza 236
Haight 230
Romero 240
Edwards 228
Romen 248
Smith 249
YORITA 245
Brems 225
Braley 224
McFadden 235
Yamada 247
Mendoza 246
Lowe 233
Shelvock 241
Murdock 239

8/5/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
18 11
3 2
2 1
7 3
8 4
17 10
24 16
DNS DNS
13 7
19 12
20 13
21 14
1 1
22 8
6 2
11 5
12 6
16 9
23 15
4 3
5 4
9 5
10 6
14 7

Chip Time
1:15:46.275

44:30.280

44:07.937
55:59.855
56:00.109
1:08:57.506
1:39:04.333
00:00.000

1:04:29.164
1:15:56.132
1:16:55.059
1:28:04.717

36:44.849
1:28:04.837

52:06.170
58:37.799
58:38.971
1:06:41.688
1:36:06.867

50:00.629
51:44.486
56:45.553
57:56.449
1:04:44.491

Gun Time
1:15:53.348

44:33.101

44:10.154
56:03.235
56:02.293
1:09:01.900
1:39:10.270
00:00.000

1:04:34.195
1:16:03.504
1:16:58.991
1:28:13.484

36:46.212

1:28:13.484

52:12.229
58:43.484
58:45.580
1:06:47.956
1:36:19.140

50:02.388
51:49.030
56:50.961
58:01.019
1:04:49.483

Page 1 of 2



Run For Your Life 2017
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 1 F Susan Urness 244 15 8 1:04:56.235 1:05:00.220
Age 70-79 DNS F Mary Graeff 229 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/5/2017 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
16
12

17

DNS
20
24

18
23

19

14
22
21
10

13
DNS
15

11

First Name
Sandy
Pam
Ariana
Kate

Matt

Mary
Alisha
Cassandra
Joel

Jeff

Alex

Kim

JR

Wendy
Raquelle
Roxanne
Timothy
Cesar
Leahann
Richard
Ann
Cynthia
Jessica
Susan

Kel
SUEZANN

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Braley
Brems
Dawson
DeAngelo
Edwards
Graeff
Haight

Hill
LaVergne
Lowe
Luby
McFadden
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mouw
Mouw
Murdock
Romen
Romero
Shelvock
Smith
Strommen
Thatcher
Urness
Yamada
YORITA

Run For Your Life 2017

Place
Bib Masters
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
246
236
238
237
239
248
240
241
249
242
243
244
247
245

List by Name - All

Place
Div
3
2

N

wwZ

P NRARN

[CSRES N e

10K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 14-19
Age 50-59

Age 13 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

8/5/2017

Place
Gender
9
6
1
10
1
DNS
13
16
2
5
11
15
4
12

Gender

MZTNMTTTEETNZZZITNTTTNE NN TS TN

Chip Time
1.06:41.688
58:38.971
44:07.937
1.08:57.506
36:44.849
00:00.000
1:16:55.059
1:39:04.333
44:30.280
56:45.553
1:15:46.275
1:36:06.867
51:44.486
1:15:56.132
56:00.109
55:59.855
1:04:44.491
1:28:04.837
1:28:04.717
57:56.449
52:06.170
1:04:29.164
00:00.000
1:04:56.235
50:00.629
58:37.799

Gun Time
1:06:47.956
58:45.580
44:10.154
1:09:01.900
36:46.212
00:00.000
1:16:58.991
1:39:10.270
44:33.101
56:50.961
1:15:53.348
1:36:19.140
51:49.030
1:16:03.504
56:02.293
56:03.235
1:04:49.483
1:28:13.484
1:28:13.484
58:01.019
52:12.229
1:04:34.195
00:00.000
1:05:00.220
50:02.388
58:43.484

Page 1 of 1



Place

o
>

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

25
26
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Brian
Sarah
Doug
Steven
Erin

CD
Emma
Brian
JD
Dallin
Jonny
Audrey
Louisa
Sarah
Jim
Penelope
Tory
Jennifer
Jessica
Clara
Montana
Sydney
Caleb
Juanita
Les
William
Steven
Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Baker
Barber
Ebbers
Harris
Shelton
Wyatt
Strommen
Goltry
Twichel
Harris
Comes
Wilson
Goltry
Conner
Hays
Wilson
Goltry
Wilson
Twichel
Comes
Boldon
Nelson
Elliott
Hebbeln
Hazen
Scelvock
Merriam
Woolley

351
330
355
338
345
350
346
336
348
339
332
352
337
334
340
353
357
354
347
333
331
344
335
342
341
358
343
349

Run For Your Life 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

PRPRRPNRPONNRPORPRPRERNNRRRE

1

Division

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 13 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 13 & Under
Age 14-19

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 13 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14-19

Age 14-19

Age 50-59

Age 80+

Age 60-69

DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59

8/5/2017

Place
Gender

B e
REBooo~vouo~v~ourbrwNdWNRPRE

PR kR
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DNS
DNS

Gender
M

=
M
M
E
=
E
M
M
M
M
=
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
E
M
M
M
E

Chip Time
18:47.745
18:57.504
19:03.491
20:51.309
23:02.150
23:13.664
24:08.786
25:44.435
25:49.264
27:12.062
27:20.349
28:27.365
29:47.468
29:49.358
29:54.761
30:59.883
31:18.523
31:20.502
32:19.921
32:22.942
36:30.637
42:43.118
42:43.221
59:27.682
59:27.866

1:04:51.974
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
18:49.676
18:59.552
19:05.211
20:53.487
23:04.075
23:22.927
24:11.333
25:50.439
25:54.374
27:14.415
27:25.769
28:31.511
29:53.684
29:53.726
29:57.985
31:04.778
31:24.442
31:24.543
32:25.075
32:28.476
36:37.706
42:46.883
42:46.687
59:37.418
59:37.629

1:05:03.474
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run For Your Life 2017
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Brian Baker 351 - Age 40-49 1 M 18:47.745 18:49.676
3 Doug Ebbers 355 - Age 40-49 2 M 19:03.491 19:05.211
4  Steven Harris 338 - Age 50-59 3 M 20:51.309 20:53.487
8 Brian Goltry 336 1 Age 40-49 4 M 25:44.435  25:50.439
9 JD Twichel 348 1 Age 30-39 5 M 25:49.264  25:54.374
10 Dallin Harris 339 1 Age 20-29 6 M 27:12.062 27:14.415
11 Jonny Comes 332 2  Age 30-39 7 M 27:20.349  27:25.769
15 Jim Hays 340 1 Age50-59 8 M 29:54.761  29:57.985
23 Caleb Elliott 335 1 Age 14-19 9 M 42:43.221  42:46.687
25 Les Hazen 341 1 Age 80+ 10 M 59:27.866 59:37.629
26 William Scelvock 358 1 Age 60-69 11 M 1:04:51.974 1:05:03.474
DNS Steven Merriam 343 DNS Age 60-69 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/5/2017 Page 1 of 1



Run For Your Life 2017

5K

Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
2 Sarah Barber 330 - Age 40-49 1 F 18:57.504
5 Erin Shelton 345 - Age 30-39 2 F 23:02.150
6 CD Wyatt 350 - Age 30-39 3 F 23:13.664
7 Emma Strommen 346 1 Age 13 & Under 4 F 24:08.786
12  Audrey Wilson 352 2 Age 13 & Under 5 F 28:27.365
13 Louisa Goltry 337 1 Age 14-19 6 F 29:47.468
14 Sarah Conner 334 1 Age 30-39 7 F 29:49.358
16 Penelope  Wilson 353 3 Age 13 & Under 8 F 30:59.883
17 Tory Goltry 357 1 Age 40-49 9 F 31:18.523
18 Jennifer Wilson 354 2 Age 40-49 10 F 31:20.502
19 Jessica Twichel 347 2  Age 30-39 11 F 32:19.921
20 Clara Comes 333 3  Age 30-39 12 F 32:22.942
21 Montana Boldon 331 1 Age 20-29 13 F 36:30.637
22  Sydney Nelson 344 2  Age 14-19 14 F 42:43.118
24 Juanita Hebbeln 342 1 Age50-59 15 F 59:27.682
DNS Amy Woolley 349 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/5/2017

Gun Time
18:59.552
23:04.075
23:22.927
24:11.333
28:31.511
29:53.684
29:53.726
31:04.778
31:24.442
31:24.543
32:25.075
32:28.476
36:37.706
42:46.883
59:37.418
00:00.000
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Division

Age 13 & Under
Age 13 & Under
Age 13 & Under

Age 14-19
Age 14-19

Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1
2
3

=

= WN P

=

F
F
F

m

T

=L

Emma
Audrey
Penelope

Louisa
Sydney

Caleb
Montana
Dallin

Erin
CD
Sarah
Jessica
Clara

JD
Jonny

Sarah
Tory
Jennifer

Brian
Doug

Brian

Juanita

Run For Your Life 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Strommen 346
Wilson 352
Wilson 353
Goltry 337
Nelson 344
Elliott 335
Boldon 331
Harris 339
Shelton 345
Wyatt 350
Conner 334
Twichel 347
Comes 333
Twichel 348
Comes 332
Barber 330
Goltry 357
Wilson 354
Baker 351
Ebbers 355
Goltry 336
Hebbeln 342
8/5/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
7 4
12 5
16 8
13 6
22 14
23 9
21 13
10 6
5 2
6 3
14 7
19 11
20 12
9 5
11 7
2 1
17 9
18 10
1 1
3 2
8 4
24 15

Chip Time Gun Time

24:08.786
28:27.365
30:59.883

29:47.468
42:43.118

42:43.221

36:30.637

27:12.062

23:02.150
23:13.664
29:49.358
32:19.921
32:22.942

25:49.264
27:20.349

18:57.504
31:18.523
31:20.502

18:47.745
19:03.491
25:44.435

59:27.682

24:11.333
28:31.511
31:04.778

29:53.684
42:46.883

42:46.687

36:37.706

27:14.415

23:04.075
23:22.927
29:53.726
32:25.075
32:28.476

25:54.374
27:25.769

18:59.552
31:24.442
31:24.543

18:49.676
19:05.211
25:50.439

59:37.418
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Division
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 80+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

=

M
M

Amy

Steven
Jim

William
Steven

Les

5K

Run For Your Life 2017

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Woolley 349

Harris
Hays

338
340

Scelvock 358
Merriam 343

Hazen

341

8/5/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
4 3
15 8
26 11
DNS DNS
25 10

Chip Time
00:00.000

20:51.309
29:54.761

1:04:51.974
00:00.000

59:27.866

Gun Time
00:00.000

20:53.487
29:57.985

1:05:03.474
00:00.000

59:37.629

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

21
20
11
14

23

13
17
10

15
25
24
DNS
22
26

~

19
12
18
16
DNS

First Name Last Name

Brian
Sarah
Montana
Clara
Jonny
Sarah
Doug
Caleb
Brian
Louisa
Tory
Dallin
Steven
Jim

Les
Juanita
Steven
Sydney
William
Erin
Emma
JD
Jessica
Audrey
Jennifer
Penelope
Amy
CD

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Baker
Barber
Boldon
Comes
Comes
Conner
Ebbers
Elliott
Goltry
Goltry
Goltry
Harris
Harris
Hays
Hazen
Hebbeln
Merriam
Nelson
Scelvock
Shelton
Strommen
Twichel
Twichel
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Woolley
Wyatt

Run For Your Life 2017

Place
Bib Masters
351
330
331
333
332
334
355
335
336
337
357
339
338
340
341
342
343
344
358
345
346
348
347
352
354
353
349
350

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div

)

PNZRPRRPRPR I RPRREPRL I PNWR

Z WNDNNPEP P

Place
Division Gender
Age 40-49 1
Age 40-49 1
Age 20-29 13
Age 30-39 12
Age 30-39 7
Age 30-39 7
Age 40-49 2
Age 14-19 9
Age 40-49 4
Age 14-19 6
Age 40-49 9
Age 20-29 6
Age 50-59 3
Age 50-59 8
Age 80+ 10
Age 50-59 15
Age 60-69 DNS
Age 14-19 14
Age 60-69 11
Age 30-39 2
Age 13 & Under 4
Age 30-39 5
Age 30-39 11
Age 13 & Under 5
Age 40-49 10
Age 13 & Under 8
Age 50-59 DNS
Age 30-39 3

8/5/2017

Gender

TTTTTMTMZETTEEITNETNSZIZIZInnnSZIZInnEnnnZ

Chip Time
18:47.745
18:57.504
36:30.637
32:22.942
27:20.349
29:49.358
19:03.491
42:43.221
25:44.435
29:47.468
31:18.523
27:12.062
20:51.309
29:54.761
59:27.866
59:27.682
00:00.000
42:43.118

1:04:51.974
23:02.150
24:08.786
25:49.264
32:19.921
28:27.365
31:20.502
30:59.883
00:00.000
23:13.664

Gun Time
18:49.676
18:59.552
36:37.706
32:28.476
27:25.769
29:53.726
19:05.211
42:46.687
25:50.439
29:53.684
31:24.442
27:14.415
20:53.487
29:57.985
59:37.629
59:37.418
00:00.000
42:46.883

1:05:03.474
23:04.075
24:11.333
25:54.374
32:25.075
28:31.511
31:24.543
31:04.778
00:00.000
23:22.927
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